TOKONOMICS




$BFM TOKENOMICS

TOKEN OVERVIEW

Token Name: BFM Token
Symbol: $BFM

Total Supply: 1,000,000,000 (1 Billion)

Blockchain: [Ethereum / Solana / Polygon] (Choose based on scalability needs)
Token Type: Utility & Governance

Smart Contract: [To be deployed]

TOKEN UTILITY

LEARN-TO-EARN: Users earn $BFM by completing courses and assessments.
NFT-BASED CERTIFICATIONS: Pay $BFM to mint verifiable blockchain certificates.
GOVERNANCE & VOTING: Community members stake $BFM to vote on platform decisions.
STAKING & REWARDS: Users can stake tokens for passive income.

COURSE PAYMENTS: Premium courses and mentorships can be purchased with $BFM.

INCUBATION & GRANTS: Web3 startups can apply for funding using $BFM.



TOKEN ALLOCATION

CATEGORY

ECOSYSTEM & REWARDS

TEAM & DEVELOPMENT

PARTNERSHIPS & MARKETING

TREASURY & LIQUIDITY

PRIVATE & PUBLIC SALE

ALLOCATIONS

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

TOKENS

300,000,000

250,000,000

200,000,000

150,000,000

100,000,000

PURPOSE

Learn-to-earn rewards, staking incentives,
community incentives

Core team salaries, product development,
smart contracts

Strategic partnerships, influencer marketing,
promotional events

Exchange liquidity, DAO governance
treasury

IDO/IEOQ, private funding rounds,
strategic investors



VESTING SCHEDULE

CATEGORY

TEAM & DEVELOPMENT

PARTNERSHIPS & MARKETING

PRIVATE SALE INVESTORS

PUBLIC SALE INVESTORS

ECOSYSTEM & REWARDS

TREASURY & LIQUIDITY

CLIFF PERIOD

6 months

3 months

3 months

O months

No CIiff

No Cliff

RELEASE SCHEDULE

Linear release over 3 years

Linear release over 2 years

25% unlock at TGE, rest over 1 year

100% unlocked at TGE

Released based on platform
engagement

Used as per governance decision



FUNDRAISING & TOKEN SALE DETAILS

ROUNDS TOKENS ALLOCATED PRICE PER TOKEN
Private Sale 50,000,000 $0.02

Public Sale 50,000,000 $0.05

Total Raise 100,000,000 $0.02 - $0.05

DEFLATIONARY MECHANISMS

TO ENSURE LONG-TERM VALUE APPRECIATION, WE IMPLEMENT:

BURN MECHANISM: A portion of transaction fees & course payments in $BFM will be burned.

LIMITED SUPPLY: No additional minting after launch.

STAKING & LOCKING: Encourages holding by providing incentives.

FUNDS RAISED

$1,000,000

$2,500,000

$3,500,000



