







# TOKONONICS

TOKEN MODEL & UTILITY

#### **\$BFM TOKENOMICS**

#### **TOKEN OVERVIEW**

Token Name: BFM Token Symbol: \$BFM Total Supply: 1,000,000,000 (1 Billion) Blockchain: [Ethereum / Solana / Polygon] (Choose based on scalability needs) Token Type: Utility & Governance Smart Contract: [To be deployed]

## TOKEN UTILITY

LEARN-TO-EARN: Users earn \$BFM by completing courses and assessments. NFT-BASED CERTIFICATIONS: Pay \$BFM to mint verifiable blockchain certificates. GOVERNANCE & VOTING: Community members stake \$BFM to vote on platform decisions. STAKING & REWARDS: Users can stake tokens for passive income. COURSE PAYMENTS: Premium courses and mentorships can be purchased with \$BFM. INCUBATION & GRANTS: Web3 startups can apply for funding using \$BFM.





#### **TOKEN ALLOCATION**

CATEGORY	ALLOCATIONS
ECOSYSTEM & REWARDS	30%
TEAM & DEVELOPMENT	<b>25</b> %
PARTNERSHIPS & MARKETING	20%
TREASURY & LIQUIDITY	15%
PRIVATE & PUBLIC SALE	<b>10</b> %

TOKENS	PURPOSE	
300,000,000	Learn-to-earn rewards, staking incentives, community incentives	
250,000,000	Core team salaries, product development, smart contracts	
200,000,000	Strategic partnerships, influencer marketing, promotional events	
150,000,000	Exchange liquidity, DAO governance treasury	
100,000,000	IDO/IEO, private funding rounds, strategic investors	



#### **VESTING SCHEDULE**

CATEGORY	CLIFF PERIOD	<b>RELEASE SCHEDULE</b>
TEAM & DEVELOPMENT	6 months	Linear release over 3 years
PARTNERSHIPS & MARKETING	3 months	Linear release over 2 years
PRIVATE SALE INVESTORS	3 months	25% unlock at TGE, rest over 1 year
PUBLIC SALE INVESTORS	0 months	100% unlocked at TGE
ECOSYSTEM & REWARDS	No Cliff	Released based on platform engagement
TREASURY & LIQUIDITY	No Cliff	Used as per governance decision

### FUNDRAISING & TOKEN SALE DETAILS

ROUNDS	TOKENS ALLOCATED	PRICE PER TOKEN	FUNDS RAISED
Private Sale	50,000,000	\$0.02	\$1,000,000
Public Sale	50,000,000	\$0.05	\$2,500,000
Total Raise	100,000,000	\$0.02 - \$0.05	\$3,500,000

#### **DEFLATIONARY MECHANISMS**

TO ENSURE LONG-TERM VALUE APPRECIATION, WE IMPLEMENT:

**BURN MECHANISM:** A portion of transaction fees & course payments in \$BFM will be burned.

**LIMITED SUPPLY:** No additional minting after launch.

**STAKING & LOCKING:** Encourages holding by providing incentives.



